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Praha - Zlata Praha Junior Open 25.06.2021
Posledni aktualizace26.06.2021 19:05:41

Jméno

Startovni &islo
Elo narodni

ELO mezinarodni
Vykon

Body

Poradi

Federace
Klub/Mésto
Ident-Cislo

Dorey Alex

17

0

0

933

2,5

21

CZE

TJ Kobylisy Praha
51238

Rok narozeni 2012

Kolo | Sach. | St.¢.|Jméno RtgFIDE| RtgN[FED |Klub/Misto Body | Vysl.
1 4 4 |Pasek Josef 1312| 1396|CZE |TJ Bohemians Praha 45 | b0
2 8 9 |Martinek Denis 1093| 1179|CZE |Sachovy klub Bohnice Praha 4 |w0
3 12 11 [Chloupkovéa Bara 0| 1193|CZE (TJ Kobylisy Praha 2 |bl
4 10 | 24 |Skoloud Natanael 0 0|CZE |SK Smichov Praha 2 (w0
5 11 | 14 |Remizov Artem 0| 1062|CZE |Sachovy klub Viktoria Zizkov Praha 35 [b¥
6 11 | 13 [Dubsky Lukas 0| 1098|CZE |SK Dopravni podnik Praha 35 |w0
7 13 - |volno - - - - -1

VSechny detaily tohoto turnaje naleznete pod http://chess-results.com/tnr565703.aspx?lan=5
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